Dec. 2008 / Vol.1
ALOHA-W10A Wide 10.2" All-in-One Display Console
All-in-one Display ConsoleAll-in-one Display Console
Industrial Universal Controller
VITO-2100
Book Size Embedded System
IBX-700-9103

Fanless
Specifications
Ordering Information
Item P/N Description
USB Cable 32000-091700-RS USB A TYPE MALE and USB B
TYPE MALE (length:1.8M)
VGA Cable 32000-036200-RS D-SUB 15P MALE (length:1.8M)
Power
Adapter
63000-
FSP0401ADF03A821-RS 90V~264V;12V;40W(length:1.5M)
Power Cord 32000-000002-RS EUROPEAN POWER CORD
(length:183cm)
Touch Pen XTR104-0002-RS
User's Manual and Touch Driver CD-ROM
Packing List
P/N Description
DVI
32000-115700-RS DVI cable (length:1.8M)
32000-115800-RS DVI cable (length:5M)
32000-115900-RS DVI cable (length:10M)
VGA
32000-036200-RS VGA cable (length:1.8M)
32000-077300-RS VGA cable (length:5M)
32000-077301-RS VGA cable (length:10M)
USB
32000-091700-RS USB A TYPE MALE and USB B TYPE MALE
(length:1.8M)
32000-077400-RS USB A TYPE MALE and USB B TYPE MALE
(length:5M)
32000-077401-RS USB A TYPE MALE and USB B TYPE MALE
(length:10M)
Options
Model ALOHA-W10A ALOHA-12A
Display